
Outdoor luminaire made of solid brass manufactured by machining proces, SALSA-S has a totally 
flexible stem providing a multitude of possible orientations to fit perfectly all your needs of originality. 
Designed to be pricked into the ground in the middle of nature in order to fit perfectly in your garden. 
With its low power consumption, it is an ecological fixture with minimal impact on the environment. 
SALSA-S is an ideal solution to create decorative environments, lighting a path or other outside 
installation.

Degree of protection IP65 - Class I - CE
Luminaire made of solid brass with flexible rod in copper, safety sandblasted plexiglass.
Provided with 2m cable + plug.

Color: 07 - Brushed brass (with flexible rod in copper)

Luminaire extérieur fabriqué en laiton massif par procédé d’usinage, SALSA-S possède une 
tige flexible offrant une multitude d’orientations pour s’adapter parfaitement à toutes vos envies 
d’originalités. SALSA-S est conçu pour être piqué dans le sol au milieu de la nature afin de s’intégrer 
idéalement dans le jardin. Avec sa faible consommation, c’est une solution idéale pour créer des 
ambiances ou éclairer une allée.

Degré de protection IP65 - Classe I - CE
Luminaire fabriqué en laiton massif avec tige flexible en cuivre, Plexiglass sablé de sécurité.
Fournis avec 2m de cable + prises.

Couleur: 07 - Laiton brossé (avec tige flexible en cuivre)

   Description

BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden. Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice. Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 1/2

EN

FR

  Product datasheet       code : 8092._ _.07SALSA-S

A++

A+

A
B
C
D
E

The luminaire is
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of the energy classes:
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8092.W2.07

6W

LED  Warm white 3000K
         500lm - 80CRI

30 000hrs / 70%

220-240V     50-60Hz

 

CE - IP65
Class I

 

8092.W3.07

10W

LED  Warm white 3000K
         900lm - 80CRI

30.000hrs / 70%

220-240V    50-60Hz

 

CE - IP65
Class I

 

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Lifetime / durée de vie :

Voltage:

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

Brushed brass (with flexible rod in copper)

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Solid brass (with flexible rod in copper)

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight : 1,90kg                                                            2,60kg

Adjustable : yes

Dimmable : yes, with trailing edge TRIAC dimmers

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Safety sandblasted Plexiglass
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2700K  = on request
Dim-To-Warm 1800K-3000K = on request 


